
Lethbridge  -vs- Saskatchewan 
2/24/2012 at Saskatchewan

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/24/2012
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:14
Attendance: 341
Location: Saskatchewan

Goals By Period Total
Lethbridge 0

2 0
2 Saskatchew

an
3 1
0 4

Leth: Taylor Gal (1); DJ McDougall (1)
Sask: Kyle Bortis (1); Brett Ward (1); Andrew Bailey (1); Craig
McCallum (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Leth Sask
1st 9:43 Sask Andrew Bailey Brett Ward, Craig McCallum 0 1
1st 10:49 Sask Kyle Bortis Kyle Ross, Derek Hulak 0 2
1st 11:56 Sask Craig McCallum Chad Suer, 0 3
2nd 2:24 Leth DJ McDougall Winston Day Chief, Cass Mappin 1 3
2nd 11:11 Leth Taylor Gal Dustin Moore, 2 3
2nd 18:05 Sask Brett Ward Andrew Bailey, Cody Hobbs 2 4

Lethbridge Power Plays
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Leth Dustin Moore 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:55 PP
1st Leth Cass Mappin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 13:52 PP
1st Leth Cass Mappin 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 15:52 PP
1st Sask Kyle Ross 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:27 PP
2nd Sask Ryan Funk 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 0:25 PP
2nd Leth Winston Day Chief 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 4:12 PP
2nd Sask Garrett Thiessen 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:26 PP
2nd Leth Tyler  Hlookoff 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:32 PP
2nd Sask Matthew  Delahey 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 14:11 PP
3rd Sask Chris Durand 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 10:01 PP
3rd Sask Chris Durand 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT MISCON

DUCT
12:01



Individual
Lethbridge 2

Saskatchewan 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
2 Justin Hollinger 0 0 0 0 - -
4 Ryan Pottruff 0 0 4 -1 - -
6 Curtis Cooper 0 0 0 0 - -
7 Winston Day Chief 0 1 3 0 - 1-2
9 Dustin Moore 0 1 2 +1 - 1-2
10 Tyler  Hlookoff 0 0 1 0 - 1-2
11 Devon Kalinski 0 0 1 -1 - -
12 Daniel Iwanski 0 0 5 -1 - -
16 Tyler Skauge 0 0 0 -1 - -
19 Taylor Gal 1 0 5 -2 - -
20 Kris Snopek 0 0 0 -1 - -
21 Cass Mappin 0 1 3 -1 - 2-4
22 Andrew Gilbert 0 0 1 -1 - -
26 Mason Conway 0 0 0 -1 - -
29 Scott Bowles 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Dylan Tait 0 0 0 0 - -
44 Mark Hall 0 0 1 -1 - -
55 DJ McDougall 1 0 3 0 - -
77 Clayton Cumiskey 0 0 2 0 - -

Total 2 3 31 -10 0-0 5-10

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
4 Matthew  Delahey 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
6 Cody Hobbs 0 1 1 +1 - -
7 Ryan Funk 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2
8 Kyle Bortis 1 0 4 0 - -
9 Matthew Spafford 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Brennan Bosch 0 0 1 +2 - -
11 Chris Durand 0 0 2 0 - 2-12
12 Michael Kaye 0 0 3 0 - -
14 Kyle Ross 0 1 4 0 - 1-2
16 Shaun Vey 0 0 3 -1 - -
17 Travis Brisebois 0 0 1 0 - -
18 Garrett Thiessen 0 0 1 +1 - 1-2
19 Derek Hulak 0 1 2 0 - -
20 Brett Ward 1 1 1 +2 - -
21 Andrew Bailey 1 1 2 +3 - -
22 Chad Suer 0 1 0 0 - -
23 Craig McCallum 1 1 4 +2 - -
24 Cody Smuk 0 0 0 0 - -
30 David Reekie 0 0 0 0 - -
31 Ryan Holfeld 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 2 3 31 -10 0-0 5-10

Lethbridge Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Scott Bowles L 58:20 4 0 27
35 Dylan Tait 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 27

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 David Reekie W 60:00 2 0 29
31 Ryan Holfeld 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 27

Lethbridge Faceoffs
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Faceoffs
No data to report.


